
Provisional 2017 Results after Round 3

If you have any queries on championship points please contact the registrar Karen O'Dowd Points issued on 07/05/2017 22:03

Name County Group Make & Model c.c. Be
st

 5
 R

ou
nd

s

Bo
nu

s 
St

ag
e 

5

To
ta

l

Bo
nu

s 
St

ag
e 

6

To
ta

l

Bo
nu

s 
St

ag
e 

4

To
ta

l

Bo
nu

s 
Po

in
ts

To
ta

l

Bo
nu

s 
Po

in
ts

To
ta

l

Bo
nu

s 
Po

in
ts

To
ta

l

Gary Nolan Wexford 6 Toyota Corolla 51 15 3 18 30 3 33 n/s 0
Ger Brett Kilkenny 6 Subaru Impreza 2000 46 12 12 24 24 10 10
Michael Coady Kilkenny 6 Ford Escort MkII 2500 34 1 1 n/s 0 30 3 33
Shane Corcoran Carlow 3 Honda Civic 1600 33 30 3 33
Ciaran McPhillips Monaghan 5 Ford Escort MkII 1998 28 12 3 15 10 3 13 n/s 0
Fran Kinsella Wexford 2 Suzuki Swift 1300 27 24 3 27
John Paul Ruth Kilkenny 4 Peugeot 306 27 24 3 27
James Commins Kilkenny 4 Ford Escort MkII 2000 25 10 3 13 12 12 n/s 0
Aarron Watters Wexford 3 Honda Civic 1650 24 24 24
Kieran Rafter Kilkenny 6 Mitsubishi Evo 21 1 1 20 20 n/s 0
Darragh Smyth Kilkenny 3 Honda Civic 20 20 20
Damian Lawlor Wexford 4 Honda Civic 2000 20 20 20
James Bradley Wexford 3 Honda Civic 1600 18 18 18
Christian Dermody Carlow 3 Honda Civic 16 16 16
Robert Hennessey Wexford 2 Ford Escort 15 12 3 15 n/s 0
Eilish Dunne Kilkenny 2 Opel Corsa 1600 15 10 3 13 1 1 1 1
Martin Henry Wales 5 Ford Escort MkII 1993 13 10 3 13
Ryland James Wales 7 BMW M3 2300 13 10 3 13
John Butler Kilkenny 6 Ford Escort MkII 2500 12 n/s 0 n/s 0 12 12
Adam Coffey 4 Ford Escort MkII 4 1 3 4 n/s 0
Micheál Coleman Wexford 3 Ford Escort MkII 1600 2 2 2
Shane Walker Wexford 3 Ford Escort MkII 2 2 2
Derek Gibbs Tipperary 6 Mitsubishi Evo 2000 2 1 1 n/s 0 1 1
Thomas Wedlock Cavan 5 Ford Escort MkII 2000 1 1 1 n/s 0 n/s 0
Laura Mulrooney Galway 6 Subaru Impreza 2000 1 1 1 n/s 0 n/s 0
Tommy Hayes Tipperary 6 Mitsubishi Evo 9 2000 1 1 1
Ciaran Newport Wexford 6 BMW 1 1 1

 nominated round for double points Please note Group 1  & J1000 Group (Junior Competitors) are not eligible for overall awards

NAVIGATOR OVERALL POSITIONS
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6

WexfordWm Loughman Moonraker Carlow Ravens Rock Stonethrowers
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Jer Connors Waterford 1 Honda Civic 1595 38 12 3 15 20 3 23 n/s 0
Tommy Cuddihy Kilkenny 1 Honda Civic 1600 20 10 10 n/s 0 10 10
Denise Rowan Carlow 1 Honda Civic 1600 18 15 3 18
Adam Darcy Wexford 1 Honda Civic 12 12 12
Mikey Walsh Cork 1 Honda Civic 1600 2 2 2
Conal O'Sullivan Tipperary 1 Honda Civic 1 1 1

Fran Kinsella Wexford 2 Suzuki Swift 1300 27 24 3 27
Robert Hennessey Wexford 2 Ford Escort 15 12 3 15 n/s 0
Eilish Dunne Kilkenny 2 Opel Corsa 1600 15 10 3 13 1 1 1 1

Shane Corcoran Carlow 3 Honda Civic 1600 33 30 3 33
Aarron Watters Wexford 3 Honda Civic 1650 24 24 24
Darragh Smyth Kilkenny 3 Honda Civic 20 20 20
James Bradley Wexford 3 Honda Civic 1600 18 18 18
Christian Dermody Carlow 3 Honda Civic 16 16 16
Micheál Coleman Wexford 3 Ford Escort MkII 1600 2 2 2
Shane Walker Wexford 3 Ford Escort MkII 2 2 2

John Paul Ruth Kilkenny 4 Peugeot 306 27 24 3 27
James Commins Kilkenny 4 Ford Escort MkII 2000 25 10 3 13 12 12 n/s 0
Damian Lawlor Wexford 4 Honda Civic 2000 20 20 20
Adam Coffey 4 Ford Escort MkII 4 1 3 4 n/s 0

Ciaran McPhillips Monaghan 5 Ford Escort MkII 1998 28 12 3 15 10 3 13 n/s 0
Martin Henry Wales 5 Ford Escort MkII 1993 13 10 3 13
Thomas Wedlock Cavan 5 Ford Escort MkII 2000 1 1 1 n/s 0 n/s 0

Gary Nolan Wexford 6 Toyota Corolla 51 15 3 18 30 3 33 n/s 0
Ger Brett Kilkenny 6 Subaru Impreza 2000 46 12 12 24 24 10 10
Michael Coady Kilkenny 6 Ford Escort MkII 2500 34 1 1 n/s 0 30 3 33
Kieran Rafter Kilkenny 6 Mitsubishi Evo 21 1 1 20 20 n/s 0
John Butler Kilkenny 6 Ford Escort MkII 2500 12 n/s 0 n/s 0 12 12
Derek Gibbs Tipperary 6 Mitsubishi Evo 2000 2 1 1 n/s 0 1 1
Laura Mulrooney Galway 6 Subaru Impreza 2000 1 1 1 n/s 0 n/s 0
Tommy Hayes Tipperary 6 Mitsubishi Evo 9 2000 1 1 1
Ciaran Newport Wexford 6 BMW 1 1 1

Ryland James Wales 7 BMW M3 2300 13 10 3 13

James Fogarty Kilkenny J1000 Peugeot 107 1000 36 10 3 13 20 3 23

 nominated round for double points Please note Group 1  & J1000 Group (Junior Competitors) are not eligible for overall awards

WexfordWm Loughman Moonraker Carlow Ravens Rock Stonethrowers
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Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6
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